
 
BUS-No-1 

Driver Name :Umesh Pal Mob 9044475527 
Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

 

Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10) minutes before   

 the  scheduled pick-up time.     

         (Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 
        (Transport) 

 

S.

No. 
Pickup  Point Time S.no Pickup  Point Time 

1. Virendawan Gate 
( Near P.G.I) 

06:40 am 16 Ambedkar Park  07:28am 

2. Moviaya 06:43 am 17 CMS Gomtinagar  07:30 am 

3. 
Dental College 06:45 am 18 

Dayal Paradise 
Chauraha 

07:32 am 

4. 
Utratia 06:47 am 19 Gwari (Viramkhand) 07:33 am 

5. 
Sunni Mandir 06:50 am 20 

Hosaria Chauraha 
(Shaeed Path Road)  

07:34 am 

6. South city 
 

06:53 am 21 
Kamta Police Chauki 
 

07:45 am 

7. Sainik Nagar 
 

06:55 am 22 
Shusma Hospitel 
 

07:50 am 

8. 
Telibagh  Chungi 

06:58 am 
23 

Polytechnic Chauraha 
 

08:54 am 

8. 
Telibagh Market 

07:00 am 
24 

Indira Nagar Metro 
Station  

08:57 am 

9. 
Subhani Khera Chungi 07:03 am 25 Bhootnath 

 
08:58 am 

10. 
Khatia Godaam  

07:05 am 26 Shaktinagar Dhaal 
 

08:04 am 

11. 
Cantt 1 Thopkhana 07:20 am 27 

Sarvodaya Nagar 
Bandha 

08:07 am 

12. 
Loreto Chauraha 07:10 am 28 Rahim Nagar 08:15 am 

13 Samta Mulak Chauraha 07:20 am 29 IU 08:35 am 

14 

1090 Chauraha 
07:22 am 30 

Starting Integral 
University to New 
Campus Phase-3 

 

08:45 am 

 
 

15 Taj Hotel  
07:27 am  

Starting Time New 
Campus Phase-3 (Aisa) 
to Integral University  
 

Time 4:00 pm 



 
BUS. 02 

Driver: Surendra Mob 8090322302 
Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

S.

N 
Pickup  Point 

Pickup 

Time 

S.N 
Pickup  Point Pickup Time 

1. Airport  
 

07:00 am 13 Burlington 07:40 am 

2. Transport Nagar 
 

07:02 am 14 Bank of Baroda 07:43 am 

3. Kanpur Road, Chungi 
 

07:04 am 15 Subham Cinema 
 

07:46 am 

4. Krishanagar 
 

07:13 am 16 Lucknow University  
 

07:51 am 

5. Awadh Chauraha 
 

07:15 am 17 IT Chauraha 
 

07:55 am 

6. Alambagh Chauraha 
 

07:19 am 18 Kapoorthala 
 

07:58 am 

7. Tehdipullia (Alambagh) 07:22 am 19 Kapoorthala Nagar Nigam 08:00 am 

8. Moviaya 
(Pickup only Morning) 

07:30 am 20 Sangam 08:12 am 

9. Charbagh Station 
 

07:31 am 21 Tehdupullia 08:20 am 

10
. 

KKC 
 

07:35 am 22 Integral University 08:40 am 

11
. 

Husainganj 
 

07:38 am 23 Starting Integral University to 

New Campus Phase-3 

 

8:45 am 
12 Burlington 07:40 am 

 
 

Starting Time New Campus Phase-3 to Integral University 4:00 pm 

 Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10) minutes before   

            the  scheduled pick-up time.  

 

(Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 
        (Transport) 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 
BUS.No.03 

Driver Mohd Islam mob  7499295549 

Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

S.No. Pickup  Point Pickup Time 

1. (CMS Rajajipuram) 07:35 am 

2. Tempo Stand 07:37 am 

3. E- Black 07:40 am 

4. MIS Chauraha 07:42 am 

5. E-Block 07:44 am 

6. Meena Bakery 07:45 am 

7 Eveready 07:47 am 

8 Haiderganj Chauraha 07:50 am 

10 
Nakkhas 
(Pickup only Morning) 

07:52 am 

12 Integral University 8:40 am 

13 Integral University to New Campus 
Phase-3  

08:45 am 

14 Starting Integral University to 
New Campus Phase-3 

8:45 am 

16 Starting Time New Campus 
Phase-3  to Integral University 

4:00 pm 

  

  Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10) minutes before   

    the  scheduled pick-up time. 

 . 

(Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 
        (Transport) 

 
 
 



 

BUS No 4 
Driver Santosh Kumar Mob 8795049175 

Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

S.No. Pickup  Point Pickup Time 

1. Budh-Deshwar 07:35 am 

2. Pal Terha 07:40 am 

3. Campbell Road Petrol pump 07:42 am 

4. Kaneshwar  07:42 am 

5. Khadra  07:50 am 

9. Purania  07:55 am 

10. Tehdipullia 

 

08:20 am 

11. Integral University 08:35 am 

12 Starting Integral University to 
New Campus Phase-3 

08:45 am 

13 Starting Time New Campus 
Phase-3  to Integral University 

4:00 pm 

  Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10) minutes before   

    the  scheduled pick-up time. 

 Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 
        (Transport) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
BUS. 05 

Driver: Mohd Zaheer Mob 6393850324 
Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

S.N Pickup  Point Time S.N Pickup  Point Pickup Time 

1. Kaisarbagh Chauraha 
 

07:30 am 14 Khadra  Chauki 
 

08:09 am 

2. Baradari 
 

07:32 am 15 Shia PG College 
 

08:12 am 

3. Parivartan Chowk 07:34 am 16 Daliganj Crossing 
 

08:13 am 

4. Shaheed Smarak 07:38 am 17 Purania  
 

08:15 am 

5. Suraj Kund Park 
(Daliganj Pul) 

07:40 am 18 
Sector Q 

08:18 am 

6. Convention Centre 07:42 am 19 Ram Ram Bank 08:20 am 

7. KGMC (Petrol Pump) 07:44 am 20 Engineering College  08:21am 

8. Charak Chauraha 
 

07:45 am 21 
Tehdipullia 

08:25 am 

9. Chowk Chauraha 
 

07:46 am 22 Paharpur Chauraha 08:30 am 

10. Koneshwar Chauraha 
 

07:48 am 23 

Integral University 

 

08:35 am 

 

Nibu Park 

08:01 am 24 Starting Integral 
University to New 
Campus Phase-3  

08:45 am 

11. 

Pakka Pul 

08:06 am 25 Starting Time New 
Campus Phase-3 to 
Integral University 

 

4:00 pm 

 Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10) minutes before   

            the  scheduled pick-up time.  

(Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 
        (Transport) 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
BUS No 6 

Driver Furkan Ali Mob 8887812913 
Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

S.No. Pickup  Point Pickup Time 

1. Akbari Gate (Pickup only Morning) 07:28 am 

2. Patanala      (Pickup only Morning) 07:33 am 

3. Charak Chauraha  07:32 am 

4. Koneshwar Chauraha 07:38 am 

5. Sarai Mali Kha  07:39 am 

6. Tahseenganj 07:39 am 

7. Thakur ganj 07:40 am 

8. Manju Tondan 
07:41 am 

9. Balganj Chauraha 07:44 am 

10. Era Medical College  07:46 am 

11. Dubagga Chauraha  07:48 am 

12 Sitapur By Pass 07:50 am 

13 Career Medical College IIM Road 
07:55 am 

14 IIM Chauraha  
07:58 am 

15 Bhithauli Crossing  
08:00 am 

16 Mulayam Singh Terha Jankipuran 
08:05 am 

17 Akansha Parishar Colony  Jankipuaram 
08:10 am 

18 Sahara State  08:15 am 

19 Integral University 08:35 am 

20 Starting Integral University to New 
Campus Phase-3 

08:45 am 

20 Starting Time New Campus Phase-3  
to Integral University 

4:00 pm 

  Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10) minutes before   

    the  scheduled pick-up time. 

 Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 
        (Transport) 

 



 
 

 
BUS-No-7 

Driver Name :Mohd Subrati Mob 8127898219 
Bus Timings for Session  2025-2026 

Note:  Students  should  reach  at  their respective  bus stop ten (10)  

minutes before the  scheduled pick-up time.     

         (Parvez Akhtar) 

               Assistant Registrar 

        (Transport) 

S.N

o. 
Pickup  Point Time 

1. Sector 18 07:40 am 

2. Munsipuliya 07:42 am 

3. Kalava 07:50 am 

4. Eram College 07:52 am 

5. Amarpali Indira nagar 07:57 am 

6. Sector 25 08:00 am 

7. Khuramnagar 08:05 am 

8. Tata Motor  08:07 am 

8. Fatimi Masjid  08:10 am 

9. Vikas Nagar Turn  08:12 am 

10. K.K.Place 08:13 am 

11. Mama Chauraha  08:18 am 

14 Integral University  08:35 am 


